This Datasheet has been downloaded from:
DisplayAlliance.com
Please call +1 (978) 465-6190 or email sales@massintegrated.com for a quote.
ISO 9001 : 2008
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/

14.3 Product Label
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Type Designation
No 1. Control number                                    No 5. Month (1, 2, 3, … , 9, X, Y, Z)
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Company (H : BOE HYDIS, O : BOE OT
No 4. Year (4 : 2005, 5 : 2005, … )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
14.3.2 Lenovo Barcode
14.3.1 BOE HYDIS Barcode
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Type Designation
No 1. Barcode Format ID “ 11S”
No 2. Part Number                                       No
No 3. Indicator (Should “Z”)
No 4. Yamato Control ID “1Z”
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.03.14BTFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HT12X21-351 Product specification for Lenovo
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1216 24
15.0 Appendix
Figure 1. Measurement Set up
Figure 2. Average Luminance Measurement Locations, 5 points & 13 points Uniformity
Measurement Locations
192
384
576
256 512 768
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.03.14BTFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HT12X21-351 Product specification for Lenovo
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1216 25
Figure 3. Response Time Testing
TFT Off(Black) TFT On(White) TFT Off(Black)
Tr
100%
90%
10%
0%
Td
Figure 4. Cross Modulation Test Description
YB – YA
Cross Talk =
YA
X 100
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.03.14BTFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HT12X21-351 Product specification for Lenovo
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1216 26
Figure 5. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View : With protection plate)
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.03.14BTFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HT12X21-351 Product specification for Lenovo
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1216 27